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Description

201111150003
43350

11/15/2011
11:00:27

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080125000
032850

201201270000
32520

01/27/2012
02:38:39

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES TOWNSEND
KEVIN R

Instr
#:20040903000
494440

201204160001
29790

04/16/2012
02:00:57

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
MARK O

Instr
#:20020606000
268110

200912040004
46780

12/04/2009
01:07:22

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANNIE MAE 8 182 Instr
#:20020912000
438290

Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:182
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
THIRD
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

201002180000
48710

02/18/2010
12:22:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

33 45 Instr
#:20070809000
373370

Lot#:29
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

201003010000
58770

03/01/2010
10:22:46

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

20 19 Instr
#:20071126000
537130

Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201006070001
78960

06/07/2010
02:47:28

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070608000
268310

Other:SEE
INST

201007260002
37280

07/26/2010
12:54:38

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

17 28 Instr
#:20030414000
224270

Lot#:174 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 129
THRU 178

201008170002
62890

08/17/2010
02:09:33

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 44 Legacy #:1998-
17282 Instr
#:19980511000
172821

Lot#:37
Book:19 Pg:44
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE

201009100002
94070

09/10/2010
09:23:02

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

24 18 Instr
#:20070518000
232650

Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION



201110070002
98740

10/07/2011
10:01:02

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DENNY
EUGENE

5 107 Legacy #:1996-
39926 Instr
#:19961205000
399261

Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:107
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201208130002
98700

08/13/2012
02:08:10

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

5 84 Legacy #:1999-
7802 Instr
#:19990225000
078021

Lot#:25 Book:5
Pg:84
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201503090000
71250

03/09/2015
11:38:58

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

VAUGHN
GEORGE M

Other:SEE
INST

200911200004
32250

11/20/2009
12:12:51

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

12 96 Instr
#:20080721000
292230

Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:96
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES

201010190003
49900

10/19/2010
03:42:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANNIE MAE 9 125 Instr
#:20061208000
595740

Lot#:67 Book:9
Pg:125
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR

201106210001
81600

06/21/2011
11:17:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANNIE MAE 22 133 Instr
#:20040205000
061290

Lot#:29
Book:22
Pg:133
Sub:PARKSID
E

201112290003
96810

12/29/2011
04:12:19

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor AGREEMENT BANK OF
AMERICA

17 91 Instr
#:20060526000
251600

Lot#:14
Book:17 Pg:91
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR

200907270002
87420

07/27/2009
02:31:21

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20080609000
233170

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


